
Make:  DE ANTONIO YACHTS                         Year: 2025 Base Price  

Model: D36 OPEN                                              Length: 10.83 m
Canvas awning extension for bow sundeck $3,265

Engine: T-Mercury Verado 350 V10              Passengers: 12 Hard- Top  
Fuel: Gasoline Upholstery & teak color selection $2,587
Hull color: White Platform XL 

Stern doors
Covers for seating areas and console
Hull rub rail $6,406
Generator 3.5 kW
Air conditioning (12.000 BTU)
Second electric refrigerator 49L (exterior)
Electric refrigerator 30L (interior)
Underwater LED lights
Water heater 25 LTS $2,772
Antifouling paint (black colour)
Audio system Fusion W/6 spks, sub-woofer, amplifier
Radio VHF Simrad RS100 with antenna $3,203
Bow thruster
Flaps electricos Lenco $3,696
Shrink wrap for transportation

Towing eyebolt on the bow $1,208

  

 
Color del casco: White
Color Tapiceria: Khaki
Color Teca: Bleached / Black

**PRICES IN USD**

 

  
 

TOTAL BASE PRICE & OPT EQUIPMENT 
 
 
 
BOAT TRANSPORTATION EUROPA - PTO PROGRESO, MEXICO $28,000
CUSTOM FEES
CORP & REG
DELIVERY SERVICE
TOTAL TO BE PAID IN USD

      ________________________                     _______________________

www.performance.com.mx

$4,250

 

 
PERFORMANCE BOATS USA LLC

6700 WOODLANDS PARKAWAY SUITE 230-177
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382

 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Accessories/Options

NON ACTUAL BOAT- REFERENCE ONLY

$601,855

 

$5,051
$2,094

Cradle for maritime transport

$559,855

 
 

  
 

 

 

Approval and Payment(s)

$3,000

Owner Firm Date

$5,000

2025 DE ANTONIO D36 OPEN

New Boat Information Sales Price
$440,132

Boat Features

$12,874

Hull Material: FIberglass                                  Beam: 3.40 m 

$1,417
$2,895

$20,143

$21,991

$6,000

 
 

$2,464
$2,279

 

 

 

$3,511

$8,131

$3,819
$5,667


