

BOATS

PERFORMANCE BOATS USA LLC 6700 WOODLANDS PARKAWAY SUITE 230-177 THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

## www.performance.com.mx

2025 DE ANTONIO D36 OPEN



## **New Boat Information**

Make: DE ANTONIO YACHTS Model: D36 OPEN Hull Material: Flberglass Engine: T-Mercury Verado 350 V10 Fuel: Gasoline Hull color: White

Length: 10.83 m Beam: 3.40 m Passengers: 12

Year: 2025







Approval and Payment(s)
Owner Firm Date

NON ACTUAL BOAT- REFERENCE ONLY Sales Price

Base Price	\$440,132
Accessories/Options	
Canvas awning extension for bow sundeck	\$3,265
Hard- Top	\$21,991
Upholstery & teak color selection	\$2,587
Platform XL	\$4,250
Stern doors	\$1,417
Covers for seating areas and console	\$2,895
Hull rub rail	\$6,406
Generator 3.5 kW	\$20,143
Air conditioning (12.000 BTU)	\$12,874
Second electric refrigerator 49L (exterior)	\$2,464
Electric refrigerator 30L (interior)	\$2,279
Underwater LED lights	\$3,511
Water heater 25 LTS	\$2,772
Antifouling paint (black colour)	\$3,819
Audio system Fusion W/6 spks, sub-woofer, amplifier	\$5,667
Radio VHF Simrad RS100 with antenna	\$3,203
Bow thruster	\$8,131
Flaps electricos Lenco	\$3,696
Shrink wrap for transportation	\$2,094
Cradle for maritime transport	\$5,051
Towing eyebolt on the bow	\$1,208

Color del casco: White Color Tapiceria: Khaki Color Teca: Bleached / Black

\*\*PRICES IN USD\*\*

TOTAL BASE PRICE & OPT EQUIPMENT

\$559,855

\$28,000 \$6,000 \$3,000 \$5,000 **\$601,855** 

BOAT TRANSPORTATION EUROPA - PTO PROGRESO, MEXICO
CUSTOM FEES
CORP & REG
DELIVERY SERVICE
TOTAL TO BE PAID IN USD